2020-21 FEES/PRICE LIST

ADMISSION PRICES AND PARTICIPATION FEES

2017-18 | 2018-19 | 201920 | 2020-21
Varsity Events
Adult $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
Senior Citizen $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Student (K-12) $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Pre-Kindergarten FREE FREE FREE FREE
JV or Jr. High EventS
Adult $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Senior Citizen $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Student (K-12) $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00
Pre-Kindergarten FREE FREE FREE FREE
Passes -Family Pass includes: Parents and students 0-12" grades residing in the same household.
Family Pass $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
Adult Pass $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00
Student Pass (K-12) $30.00 $30.00 $30.00 $30.00
Participation Fees (includes free admission to home activities)
High School $65.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00
Middle School $55.00 $65.00 $65.00 $65.00
LUNCH PRICES
2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21
Hot Lunch Meal
Adult $3.50 $3.65 $3.65 $3.65
6" — 12" Grades $3.25 $3.25 $3.25 $3.25
PK-5" Grades $2.75 $2.75 $2.75 $2.75
Breakfast PK-12" Grades $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $1.75
Adult $1.50 $1.50 $1.50 $2.25
Seconds/Extras
Main Dish $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
Dessert $0.50 $0.50 $0.50 $0.50
Milk $0.40 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40
OTHER FEES
2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021
Elementary Supplies $25.00
Copies
Black & White $0.50 $0.50 $0.50
Color Copies $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
Lamination

Any width

$2.00/linear foot




